Hope Industrial Systems, Inc.
Toll Free: (877) 762-9790 · International: +1 (678) 762-9790
UK: +44 (0) 20 7193-2618 · E-mail: support@HopeIndustrial.com
© 2024
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l D
ra
w
in
g
–
19
.5
" W
id
es
cr
ee
n
U
ni
ve
rs
al
 M
ou
nt
 M
on
ito
r
Revision: B
Part Number: HIS-UM19.5
Page 1 of 2
Date: 2022.06.24 NOTES:
KEYBOARD
(optional)
KVM EXTENDER
(optional)
181.4 mm
(7.14")
40.6 mm
(1.60")
69.8 mm
(2.75")
Side Mounting Holes
1/4"-20 Internal Thread
x 0.625" Deep
437.4 mm
(17.22")
340.1 mm
(13.39") 241.2 mm
(9.50")
537.7 mm
(21.17")
Front View Side View
Hope Industrial Systems, Inc.
Toll Free: (877) 762-9790 · International: +1 (678) 762-9790
UK: +44 (0) 20 7193-2618 · E-mail: support@HopeIndustrial.com
© 2024
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l D
ra
w
in
g
–
19
.5
" W
id
es
cr
ee
n
U
ni
ve
rs
al
 M
ou
nt
 M
on
ito
r
Revision: B
Part Number: HIS-UM19.5
Page 2 of 2
Date: 2022.06.24 NOTES:
           (3 Models):
NEMA 2, 12/4, or 12/4/4X Compression Gland
NEMA 12/4 or 12/4/4X Conduit Cable Exit
NEMA 12/4 or 12/4/4X Cover Plate with Pilot Hole
VESA MOUNTING HOLES
(100 mm x 100 mm)
CONTROL
PANEL
BUTTONS
537.7 mm
(21.17")
CABLE ENTRY
268.8 mm
(10.58")
156.9 mm
(6.18")
Rear View